

LAKE ARROWHEAD UTILITY FEE SCHEDULE

Water Rates:

0-3,000 gallons (minimum)		\$27.00
3,001 gallons to 6,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$6.00
6,001 gallons to 9,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$7.00
9,001 gallons to 12,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$8.00
12,001 gallons and above	Per Thousand Gallons	\$10.00
Sewer Rates:		
0 – 3,000 gallons (minimum)	Per Thousand Gallons	\$54.00
3,001 gallons to 6,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$12.00
6,001 gallons to 9,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$14.00
9,001 gallons to 12,000 gallons	Per Thousand Gallons	\$16.00
12,001 gallons and above	Per Thousand Gallons	\$21.00
Water and Sewer Tap Fee		\$6,000.00
Late Fee		\$12.00
Deposit for Renters		\$150.00
Broken Lock Fee		\$125.00
Pulled Meter Fee		\$150.00
Tampering Meter Fee		\$200.00
Disconnection Fee		\$75.00
Work Order Fee		\$75.00
Return Check Fee		\$37.00

Utility bills are due and payable on or before the due date indicated on the monthly statement. Failure to pay by the due date shall result in a \$12.00 penalty being added to the outstanding balance. All outstanding balances must be paid on or before the last day of the month to avoid disconnection of services. No partial payments will be accepted. No second notices will be sent. Failure to receive the bill does not relieve the obligation to pay.